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AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

ISIN:  US0258161092

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:01

Price
242.82 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.62% (1.50)

US0258161092
AXP

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

160,646 EUR
S&P 500

242.59 USD (100)
243.43 USD (100)
242.80 USD
243.19 USD
241.90 USD
241.32 USD
24366295 USD
1,848,915
448,723,934.91
39,613

15

WKN: 025816109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0258161092&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0258161092&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=570ea4cbe8cab4f11bd4f4286ff6681e32469f1a41072e34d9f3e25759c2ca07&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a3b2645e005bf02c&time=1716294131&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcec54ee6508a514a7977bb19d6351dbd7c09d7dec2dcdd3dba34d920edaeb49&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c7c37083635f4217&time=1716294131&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=795407160bbbe51dd1a1f69aade53dd2e9609dbc823eb0db66878e5b7996add7&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5b00d70e821692ef7&time=1716294131&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25d5748f5b27d80b7b62654962502614dfc84768a386a0421b73996fa23a12a6&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=34688d487073f0fa5&time=1716294131&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1487694d7dd54ed50d0624bc2b9ea3c62e348864f5db955c262335fff84ce4ce&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=131c89481a1adfd1a&time=1716294131&tool=RSC

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:01

Price
242.82 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.62% (1.50)

ISIN US0258161092
Symbol AXP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 160,646 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 242.59 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 243.43 USD (100)
Open 242.80 USD
High 243.19 USD
Low 241.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 241.32 USD
VWAP 243.66295 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,848,915
Trading volume 448,723,934.91
Number of trades 39,613
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +49.85% +59.14% +73.07%
Perf (abs.) +74.30  +83.00 +94.30
Beta 0.87 1.04 1.15
Volatility  20.51 21.13 28.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 09:04
05/20

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/20

Tradegate 2024/ 13:40
05/20

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:19
05/20

Price

224.90 EUR

224.25 EUR

224.25 EUR

222.55 EUR

241.20 USD (2,324,912
231.50 USD (3,238,615
214.64 USD (3,069,037
183.30 USD (3,038,777

243.54 USD (2024/05/10
177.81 USD (2024/01/18
243.54 USD
140.91 USD (2023/10/23

2024/05/10

OO DO e — ==

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.13 14
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0258161092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20666
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ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
07/03

2023/
03/22
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2024/
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2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

05:55

17:35

22:00

08:02

10:00

08:26

08:26

08:00

18:33

12:09

12:30

08:08

123.05 USD

125.00 CHF

242.82 USD

222.45 EUR

243.825 USD

222.55 EUR

222.55 EUR

222.40 EUR

21410 EUR

223.25 EUR

222.80 EUR

222.35 EUR

0.00

0.00

448.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1942679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10706882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20665

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AMERICAN EXPRESS CO.

200 Vesey Street, 50th floor - 10285-1000
New York

Telefon: +1-212-640-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Vasella

Charles Phillips

Christopher
Young

Deborah Majoras

Douglas
Buckminster

John Brennan

Karen Parkhill

Lisa Wardell

Lynn Carter

Theodore
Leonsis

Thomas
Baltimore

Walter Clayton

Stephen J.
Squeri

Alan Gallo

Alex Drummond

Anna Marrs

Anré Williams

Christophe Le
Caillec

David Nigro
Denise Pickett

Douglas E.
Buckminster

Elizabeth
Rutledge

Glenda G.
McNeal

Howard Grosfield

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

J. Andres Member of Executive
Espinosa Committee
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